www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 137
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Terminal/Switch Support: Brass, steel, electrotin plated
Contacts/Terminals: Silver or gold plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Multiple rocker & paddle options
Up to 4 poles
Multiple termination options
Snap-in panel mount option
available
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Instrumentation
Test equipment
Networking
Computer peripherals
SERIES
SP1
SP2
SP3
SP4
SP5
DP1
DP2
DP3
DP4
DP5
DP6
DP7
DP8
3P1
3P2
3P3
3P4
3P5
4P1
4P2
4P3
4P4
4P5
4P6
MODEL NO.
300
(R6, R7 Only)
BLK= Black
WHT=White
RED= Red
YEL = Yellow
GRY= Gray
PUR= Purple
FRAME**
COLOR
M1
M3
M5
TERMINATION SEAL
E
E = Epoxy
Sealed at
Base of